Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2024

Mannliche Jugend U14 - M13

Platz Name Verein
1 Maximilian Maiwald TKJ Sarstedt
2 Armin Viktor Béhmer Eintracht Hildesheim
3 Bene Murawski TKJ Sarstedt
4 Matti Vierblcher TSV Warzen

Mannliche Jugend U14 - M12

Platz Name Verein
1 Daniil Gershevych Eintracht Hildesheim
2 Jonas Kloppenburg Eintracht Hildesheim
3 Alexander Litzel SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetf
4 Arved Kollmeyer TKJ Sarstedt
5 Leo Schwetje TSV Warzen

Mannliche Kinder U12 - M11

Platz Name Verein
1 Mika Julius Wipfler TSV Gronau
2 Henri Konstantin Wipfler TSV Gronau

Samstag, 14. September 2024

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

1.131
1.107
920
843

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

1.109
928
898
869
673

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

1.056
981

15.06.2024
Gronau

1.168
1.061
933
790

15.06.2024
Gronau
1.135

1.024
913

680

15.06.2024
Gronau

1.065
954

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

1.000

806
514

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

14.09.2024
Sarstedt = Gesamt
1.187 3.486
1.077 3.245
1.015 2.868
782 2.415

14.09.2024
Sarstedt Gesamt
3.244
1.064 3.016
978 2.789
868 2.543
1.867

14.09.2024
Sarstedt = Gesamt
1.139 3.260
976 2.911
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Mannliche Kinder U12 - M10

Platz
1

a b~ ODN

Mannliche Kinder U10 - M9

Platz
1

N O oA WD

Samstag, 14. September 2024

Name

Justus Konig
Jonathan Rox
Johann Holz
Alexander Galler
Maximilian Warnecke

Name

Sverre Lauenstein
Jasper Sonnemeier
Lounis Max Schulz
Maximilian Baehre
Jonas Ziegler

Mats Bauleke
Tobias Welz

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2024

Verein

FSV Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
VSV Réssing
VSV Réssing
TSV Gronau

Verein

FSV Sarstedt

FSV Sarstedt

SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetf
FSV Sarstedt

TSV Gronau

SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetf
MTYV 48 Hildesheim

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

965
876

831
588

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

831
817
775

705
606

15.06.2024
Gronau

940
877
862
884
612

15.06.2024
Gronau
1.018

856
823

754
669

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

827

579

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

976

769
688

472

14.09.2024
Sarstedt

1.031
880
885
787

14.09.2024
Sarstedt

1.035
938
855
794
757
714
610

Gesamt
2.936
2.633
2.574
2.502
1.779

Gesamt
3.029
2.625
2.495
2.338
2.199
2.088
1.688
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Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2024

Mannliche Kinder U10 - M8

Platz Name Verein
1 Bennet Hector Knappke TSV Gronau
Noah Ludwig FSV Sarstedt
Enno Brodtmann TSV Brunkensen
Julius Warnecke TSV Gronau

TKJ Sarstedt
SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetf
FSV Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt

Finn Ole Gottwald
Henry Raschczyk
Samuel Baehre

0 N O O bh WON

Maximilian Hell

Weibliche Jugend U14 - W13

Platz Name Verein
1 Lavinia Tenge VSV Réssing
2 Angelina Westermann SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetf
3 Malaika Renner TSV Warzen

Weibliche Jugend U14 - W12

Platz Name Verein
1 Zoe Baraniak SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetf
2 Melinda Gilnes TSV Warzen
3 Julia Schmidt VSV Rdssing
4 Leni Hodtke TKJ Sarstedt
5 Luise Schwetje TSV Warzen

Samstag, 14. September 2024

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

671

476
509
481
412
328

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

1.345
1.215
933

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

1.240
1.167
1.074
912
891

15.06.2024
Gronau
711

625
500
606
483
444
452
345

15.06.2024
Gronau
1.371

1.285

15.06.2024
Gronau
1.306

1.186
1.130
951
946

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

687
565
555
472
467

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

917

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

970

919

14.09.2024
Sarstedt

630
578

487
441
389

14.09.2024
Sarstedt

1.296
1.253
951

14.09.2024

Sarstedt
1.327

1.296

1.070

Gesamt
2.069
1.820
1.633
1.554
1.459
1.412
1.305
1.062

Gesamt
4.012
3.753
2.801

Gesamt
3.873
3.649
3.174
2.933
2.756
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Weibliche Kinder U12 - W11

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2024

05.05.2024 15.06.2024 17.08.2024 14.09.2024

Platz Name Verein Sarstedt Gronau Brunkensen Sarstedt Gesamt
1 Mirja Brickner TSV Gronau 1.098 1.112 1.160 3.370
2 Amelie Schwabe TKJ Sarstedt 1.090 1.064 1.083 3.237
3 Johanna Konig FSV Sarstedt 1.045 979 1.065 3.089
4 Anya Yu Eintracht Hildesheim 918 867 833 2.618
5 Tilda Schwarze TKJ Sarstedt 850 879 885 2.614
6 Mieke Wendt TSV Warzen 862 845 863 2.570
7 Olivia Purkott MTYV 48 Hildesheim 783 823 951 2.557
8 Jette Oppermann TSV Brunkensen 780 662 771 2.213

Weibliche Kinder U12 - W10

05.05.2024 15.06.2024 17.08.2024 14.09.2024

Platz Name Verein Sarstedt Gronau Brunkensen Sarstedt = Gesamt
1 Imke Friedrichsen TKJ Sarstedt 1.018 1.033 1.036 3.087
2 Carlotta Hellwinkel FSV Sarstedt 982 995 1.085 3.062
3 Tabea Richter TKJ Sarstedt 1.061 901 998 2.960
4 Hanna Maihs VSV Réssing 941 979 997 2.917
5 Lily Sophie Merker VSV Réssing 907 942 964 2.813
6 Lia Bonapitacola TKJ Sarstedt 953 873 957 2.783
7 Emilia Radestock TKJ Sarstedt 803 754 754 2.311
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Weibliche Kinder U10 - W9

Platz
1

N o ok WD

Weibliche Kinder U10 - W8

Platz
1

N o OB WD

Name

Kincso llliés

Mira Aue
Rebekka Richter
Luise Stief

Maja Bank

Lina Kressin
Mialina Lampe

Name

Marlene Kitt

Anke Yu

Romy Westermann
Luisa Gatzmaga
Mila Rose

Ayana Bethmann
Lina Marie Gottwald

Samstag, 14. September 2024

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2024

Verein

TSV Gronau
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
TSV Gronau
VSV Rdssing
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt

Verein

FSV Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Brunkensen
FSV Sarstedt

MTYV 48 Hildesheim
TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

962

843

545
537

05.05.2024
Sarstedt

569
597
463

15.06.2024
Gronau

1.044
874
874
839
570

522

15.06.2024
Gronau

894
765
746
617
596

454

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

889

744
588
577

17.08.2024
Brunkensen

905
789
722
703
587
535

14.09.2024

Sarstedt
1.028

1.036
923
894
695
712
578

14.09.2024

Sarstedt
967
745
738
801

592
503

Gesamt
3.034
2.799
2.640
2.477
1.853
1.834
1.637

Gesamt
2.766
2.299
2.206
2.121
1.752
1.724
1.420
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